
8207 Lake Shore Drive,
Show Low, Arizona 85901
1,125 Sqft - 8207 Lake Shore Drive, Show Low,
Arizona 85901

Facts and features

Price/sqft: $239

Days On Market: 1

Facts and features

Price: $269,000

Bedrooms: 2

Bathrooms: 2

Square Footage: 1,125 Sqft

Property Type: Residential

Year Built: 2010

Listing ID: 250283

Lot Area: 0.06 Acre

Interior details

Kitchen: Disposal, Electric Range,
Microwave, Pantry,

Refrigerator

Property details

Timestamp: 04.06.2024
11:03:09

Property Sub- Park Model/rv



Fireplace: Fireplace

Parking

Interior
Features:

Elevator,instant
Hot Water,master

Main Floor,security
System,smoke

Detector,split Floor
Plan,vaulted

Ceiling,water
Softener

Heating System: Bottled Gas, Forced Air

Cooling System: Central A/c

Type:

Status: Active

Assessments: 0.00

Area: White Mountain
Lakes

Lot Dimensions: 195x165x235.13x15
6.23

Zoning: Sd

Tax Year: 2023

Foreclosure: Yes

Short Sale: No

HOA: Yes

HOA Frequency: Quarterly

Exterior
Features:

Corners
Marked,covered
Porch/deck,fire

Pit,in The
Trees,landscaped,p

orch/deck,storage/u
tility Shed,tall

Pines On Lot,view
Of Mountains

Garage/Carport: Yes

Construction details

Construction:
N/A - Other:

Manufactured

Floor Type: Carpet,plank,vinyl

Roof: Metal

Style: Mobile W/add-on

Utilities / Green Energy Detai

Utilities
Available:

Cable
Tv/satellite,electrici

ty,internet Hook
Up,piped

Propane,sewer
Hooked

In,solar,telephone,t
own Of Payson

Water,trash,underg
round Util

Neighborhood / Community

Neighborhood /
Subdivision:

Juniper Ridge
Phase 1

Country: US

Other

Horses: No

Laundry: Dryer,washer



State: AZ

City: Show Low

Zipcode: 85901

Listing provided by

Office name: Forest Properties,
Inc. Snowflake

Listing agent
name:

Karie Mabus

Agent Info

No Image

Teri Meacham

928.240.0783 - 1824 AZ-260 Suite A, Heber, AZ 85928

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty


